Parker Hannifin
Pump and Motor Division
Chemnitz, Germany
PI PGP-PGM UK.PMD RH
3
Catalogue HY30-3302/UK Aluminium Body Gear Pumps and Motors
Series PGP/PGM500Characteristics
PGP 500 pumps offer superior performance, high effi-

23
Catalogue HY30-3302/UK
Ordering Example
PGP
Shaft code Shaft seal
front unit
Displacement
Rotation Flange code
511
Outlet side
port
Inlet side port
0160
see single unit
C S2 D3 N L2 L1 S
B 	= 	Multiple pump
N 	= 	Multiple distributor pump
		  (only for PGP505, PGP511 and PGP517)
X 	= 	No seal
N 	= 	NBR (only for separate inlets)
Product type
Shaft seal between sect.
B
S 	= 	Separate inlets
C 	= 	Common inlet
		  (For common inlet, the other (second)
		  inlet port must be coded B1.)
Section connection
–
Inlet side
port
Displacement
Shaft seal
between sect.
Outlet side
port
511
Outlet rear
port
Inlet rear port
0110 X L2 L1 B1 B1A
Product type 1)
1) Further B possible for triple units